

**INVITATION TO BID
ADVERTISEMENT NO.
K-2020-083(SC)**

ITEM NO.	QTY.	UNIT	ARTICLES/SERVICES DESCRIPTION	UNIT COST	TOTAL ABC/ITEM	BID PRICE/ITEM	TOTAL BID PRICE
I.	1.00	unit	Project Billboard(8' x 8' w/ Tarpaulin)	8,300.00	8,300.00		
II	3.00	month	Occupational Safety & Health Program	22,147.22	66,441.65		
801	1.00	I.s.	Removal of Existing Structure	35,260.51	35,260.51		
III	138.24	cu.m.	Excavation and Backfill	449.43	62,129.55		
804	224.00	cu.m.	Embankment	1,214.70	272,092.98		
404	4,973.44	kg	Reinforcing Steel, Grade 40	82.10	408,298.63		
900	76.85	cu.m.	Structural Concrete, 21 Mpa	7,130.69	547,993.81		
IV	1.00	I.s.	Forms and Scaffoldings	158,509.80	158,509.80		
V	455.25	sq.m.	Roof Framing w/ Paintworks	1,756.25	799,534.76		
VI	485.25	sq.m.	Roofing	871.57	422,928.87		
1027(a)	210.57	sq.m.	Plain Finish Plaster Finish	307.17	64,680.16		
VII	60.77	cu.m.	Wall, Wall Footing and Stiffener	1,790.90	108,829.70		
			GRAND TOTAL ABC		2,955,000.42		

TOTAL AMOUNT IN WORDS:

Purpose: Construction of Multi-Purpose Center
Place of Delivery: Valderrama ES, Brgy. Valderrama, Culasi, Antique

I hereby certify that the articles/services listed above are available in our store/stockroom and ready for delivery upon receipt of the Contract/Purchase Order.

Note: Bid Security cash, cashier's/manager's check, bank draft/guarantee confirmed by a Universal or Commercial Bank/ Two percent (2%), five percent (5%) Surety Bond callable upon demand of the Approved Budget for the Contract to be Bid or Bid Securing Declaration

**Signature of Supplier/Contractor
over Company's printed name**